Miejsce  Imieg

1 Magdalena
2 Marta

3 Elzbieta

4 Karolina

5 Paula

6 Aleksandra
7 Zuzanna
8 Kornelia

9 Marcelina
10 Marta

11 Justyna
12 Katarzyna
13 Paula

14 Milena

15 Karolina
16 Monika
17 Marcelina
18 Anna

19 Martyna
20 Julia
21 Julia
22 Aleksandra
23 Zuzanna
24 Wiktoria
25 Katarzyna
26 Iga
27 Pola
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Nazwisko
Fiatkowska
Rotko
Migas
Zabska
Adamczyk
Koss
Olesinska
Burakiewicz
Urbaniak
Malak
Dubicka
Knap
Domanska
Makarska
Tatomir
Zimny
Wokan
Swinarska
Bojko
Filipowska
Moos
Kloch
Antoniak
Kazimierowicz
Dumanska
Sienko
Lewicka
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Szkota

GM Nr 49 Wroctaw

GM Nr 1 Wroctaw

GM Nr 14 Wroctaw

GM Nr 2 Kamieniec Wroctawski
GM ZSOiMS Szklarska Poreba
GM Salezjanskie Wroctaw

GM PRIMUS Wroctaw

GM Nr 1 Wroctaw

GM Nr 23 Wroctaw

GM Nr 13 Wroctaw

GM Nr 14 Wroctaw

GM ZSO Nr 1 Jelenia Géra
GM ZSO Nr 1 Jelenia Géra
GM Nr 2 Swidnica

GM Nr 14 Wroctaw

GM ZSOiMS Szklarska Poreba
GM ZSOiMS Szklarska Poreba
GM PRIMUS Wroctaw

GM Nr 49 Wroctaw

GM Nr 23 Wroctaw

GM Salezjanskie Wroctaw

GM Nr 49 Wroctaw

GM Nr 2 Swidnica

GM Nr 13 Wroctaw

GM Nr 2 Kamieniec Wroctawski
GM Nr 13 Wroctaw

GM Nr 23 Wroctaw

GM Nr 1 Wroctaw

GM Nr 14 Wroctaw

GM ZSOiMS Szklarska Poreba
GM Nr 49 Wroctaw

GM PRIMUS Wroctaw

GM ZSO Nr 1 Jelenia Géra
GM Salezjanskie Wroctaw

GM Nr 23 Wroctaw

GM Nr 2 Kamieniec Wroctawski
GM Nr 2 Swidnica

GM Nr 13 Wroctaw

DOLNOSLASKA GIMNAZJADA MLODZIEZY W SNOWBOARDZIE DZIEWCZAT
DZIKOWIEC 2015-02-09

Czas 1
40,03
40,64
40,20
41,05
41,03
44,41
41,74
44,61
49,04
53,38
48,31
51,68
55,03
51,92
59,88
55,18
50,16
44,70
52,83
62,24
59,81
67,93
59,83
72,61
66,34
76,87
45,46

75,15
79,06
80,32
74,51
85,80
97,00
84,98
91,17
80,20
100,18
93,85

Czas 2
34,48
34,51
38,86
39,15
39,29
40,57
44,06
43,27
42,13
40,47
47,59
45,32
43,36
48,26
43,47
48,17
53,49
62,70
56,82
50,16
54,10
46,54
58,02
53,82
70,44
81,21
DSQ

87,88

95,90
103,35
109,65
107,40

98,39
113,91
112,40
136,78
117,85
126,43

Czas taczny
01:14,51
01:15,15
01:19,06
01:20,20
01:20,32
01:24,98
01:25,80
01:27,88
01:31,17
01:33,85
01:35,90
01:37,00
01:38,39
01:40,18
01:43,35
01:43,35
01:43,65
01:47,40
01:49,65
01:52,40
01:53,91
01:54,47
01:57,85
02:06,43
02:16,78
02:38,08
00:45,46

02:43,03
02:54,96
03:03,67
03:04,16
03:13,20
03:15,39
03:18,89
03:23,57
03:36,98
03:38,03
03:40,28
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